
DC De Soto Canyon

Abbreviation            Name

A listing of the Map Areas/Blocks and number of bids for each block receiving bids

The bid information and the Map Names below are both presented in the order of bid reading. 

1 OF 

EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO SALE 189 BLOCKS RECEIVING BIDS BY COMPANY

3



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

2 OF 

Sale Number    : 189

09-DEC-2003
Submitting Companies

3

00282

00689
01364
02647

Dominion Exploration & Production,
Inc.
Shell Offshore Inc.
Newfield Exploration Company
Murphy Exploration & Production
Company - USA

 



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

3 OF 

Sale Number    : 189
Sale Identifier: EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date      : 10-DEC-2003

09-DEC-2003
Blocks Receiving Bids by Submitting Company

3

DC
DC
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

  178
  313
  353

  397
  398
  486
  487
  578
  662
  663
  706
  707
  751
  972

1
1
3

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes

02647
02647
00282
00689
01364
00689
00689
00689
00689
02647
02647
00282
02647
00282
00282
02647

Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes


