EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO SALE 189 BLOCKS RECEIVING BIDS BY COMPANY

A listing of the Map Areas/Blocks and number of bids for each block receiving bids

The bid information and the Map Names below are both presented in the order of bid reading.

Abbreviation			<u>Nam</u> e		
	,				
חכי	De	Soto	Canvon		

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Submitting Companies

Sale Number : 189

00282 Dominion Exploration & Production, Inc.

00689 Shell Offshore Inc.

01364 Newfield Exploration Company

02647 Murphy Exploration & Production Company - USA

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

Blocks Receiving Bids by Submitting Company

Sale Number : 189

Sale Identifier: EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO

Sale Date : 10-DEC-2003

Ar/	Blck/E	3ds/	Comp #/ Notes	Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp	#/ Notes	Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp	#/ Notes	Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp	#/ Notes
DC	178	1	02647						
DC	313	1	02647						
DC	353	3	00282						
			00689						
			01364						
DC	397	1	00689						
DC	398	1	00689						
DC	486	1	00689						
DC	487	1	00689						
DC	578	1	02647						
DC	662	1	02647						
DC	663	1	00282						
DC	706	1	02647						
DC	707	1	00282						
DC	751	1	00282						
DC	972	1	02647						